University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

2nd Merit List on (29 Aug, 2024)
For BS Computer Science(Morning)(Ravi Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in BS Computer
Science(Morning)(Ravi Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal
Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2024. Confirmation of admission will be subject to
the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those
candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their
academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.45210/- as Non
Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

http://ug.uvas.edu.pk

2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in
any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online
admission portal.

3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit
Card / Bank Account online via following link.
https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

4. The last date for submission of fee is 02-09-2024 (Monday) .

5. Next Merit List will be displayed on 04-09-2024(Wednesday) (if required).

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

sr#|Name ________________|Father's Name | Form # [DOB_____| Aggregate%

1 ASIM SARFRAZ SARFRAZ AHMAD 13229 6/27/2005 75.7685
2 ASMA JAVAID MUHAMMAD JAVAID 16413  3/18/2008 75.5506
HAFIZ GHULAM

3 MUHAMMAD HAMZA SHABBIR 11189  2/2/2006  75.346

4  NIMRA AZHAR HUSSAIN 12116  12/8/2006 75.2613
5 ABDUL AHAD AHMAD ALI 14861  8/4/2003  74.7628
6  MUHAMMAD AHMAD RAFIQUE g"gg‘é’:MAD RAFIQUE 17483  6/28/2007 74.6295
7 HAMMAD SALEEM MUHAMMAD SALEEM 16387  2/25/2007 74.623

8  MAHNOOR SAJJAD M.SAJJAD 13299  10/18/2005 73.9113
9  ZONISHA MUHAMMAD AKRAM 14233  2/21/2006 73.784

10  FAHAD ABDUL RAZZAQ 17882  5/20/2005 73.7818
11 SULMAN SARWAR MUHAMMAD SARWAR 16227  7/16/2005 73.6227
12 TAHREEM E::,@MMAD IMRAN 14495  2/6/2007  73.5047
13 SHANZAY SHAKOOR ABDUL SHAKOOR 14946  6/8/2008  73.4181
14  HIBA EHTESHAM AHTESHAM 15372 4/3/2008  73.2636



15
16

17

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

MUNEEB MAJEED
AYESHA MUNIR

MUHAMMAD HASEEB UR
REHMAN

AHMAD RAZA

FAJAR TARIQ

MOEZ VIRK

LAIBA SHAKEEL
MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM
AYESHA ASGHAR
MUHAMMAD SHOAIB
ABDULLAH SAEED
ANOSHA ATTA
MUHAMMAD SOHAIB AKRAM
ABDUL HANNAN

ALI AHMAD

ZAINAB AKBAR

MAJEED AHMAD
MUNIR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ISLAM

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
TARIQ ABDULLAH
MAQSOOD AHMAD
SHAKEEL AHMMED
SULTAN AFIF
ASGHAR ALI
MUHAMMAD SALEEM
MUHAMMAD SAEED
ATTA MUHAMMAD KHAN
MUHAMMAD AKRAM
MIAN NAEEM AHMAD
NADEEM AKHTAR
MUHAMMAD AKBAR

13743
13324

12353

15321
13352
16766
17729
14243
17140
12798
14309
13428
16620
16274
12491
13388

8/30/2005
2/26/2004

2/23/2005

2/8/2006
4/14/2005
11/3/2006
11/13/2006
6/9/2006
12/24/2006
7/6/2006
8/1/2006
10/8/2005
6/26/2005
8/20/2005
12/12/2005
3/12/2006

72.9477
72.665

72.4769

71.8801
71.4151
71.3961
70.975

70.7886
70.368

70.2363
69.9886
69.6931
68.7227
68.4227
68.2295
68.0522

Convener

Undergraduate Admission Committee



