

University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore 2nd Merit List on (29 Aug, 2024) For BS Computer Science(Morning)(Ravi Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in BS Computer Science(Morning)(Ravi Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2024. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.45210/- as Non Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

http://ug.uvas.edu.pk

- 2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online admission portal.
- 3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit Card / Bank Account online via following link.

https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

- 4. The last date for submission of fee is **02-09-2024 (Monday)**.
- 5. Next Merit List will be displayed on **04-09-2024(Wednesday) (if required).**

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

1 ASIM SARFRAZ SARFRAZ AHMAD 13229 6/27/2005 75.7685 2 ASMA JAVAID MUHAMMAD JAVAID 16413 3/18/2008 75.5506 3 MUHAMMAD HAMZA HAFIZ GHULAM SHABBIR 11189 2/2/2006 75.346 4 NIMRA AZHAR HUSSAIN 12116 12/8/2006 75.2613 5 ABDUL AHAD AHMAD ALI 14861 8/4/2003 74.7628 MUHAMMAD RAFIOUE MUHAMMAD RAFIOUE 10.0000 74.5005	Sr #	Name	Father's Name	Form #	DOB	Aggregate%
3 MUHAMMAD HAMZA HAFIZ GHULAM SHABBIR 11189 2/2/2006 75.346 4 NIMRA AZHAR HUSSAIN 12116 12/8/2006 75.2613 5 ABDUL AHAD AHMAD BAFIOLIE	1	ASIM SARFRAZ	SARFRAZ AHMAD	13229	6/27/2005	75.7685
3 MUHAMMAD HAMZA SHABBIR 11189 2/2/2006 75.346 4 NIMRA AZHAR HUSSAIN 12116 12/8/2006 75.2613 5 ABDUL AHAD AHMAD ALI 14861 8/4/2003 74.7628	2	ASMA JAVAID	MUHAMMAD JAVAID	16413	3/18/2008	75.5506
5 ABDUL AHAD AHMAD ALI 14861 8/4/2003 74.7628	3	MUHAMMAD HAMZA		11189	2/2/2006	75.346
MI HAMMAD PAFTOLIE	4	NIMRA	AZHAR HUSSAIN	12116	12/8/2006	75.2613
MUHAMMAD RAFIOUE	5	ABDUL AHAD	AHMAD ALI	14861	8/4/2003	74.7628
6 MUHAMMAD AHMAD RAFIQUE SHAKIR 12483 6/28/2007 74.6295	6	MUHAMMAD AHMAD RAFIQUE	MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE SHAKIR	12483	6/28/2007	74.6295
7 HAMMAD SALEEM MUHAMMAD SALEEM 16387 2/25/2007 74.623	7	HAMMAD SALEEM	MUHAMMAD SALEEM	16387	2/25/2007	74.623
8 MAHNOOR SAJJAD M.SAJJAD 13299 10/18/2005 73.9113	8	MAHNOOR SAJJAD	M.SAJJAD	13299	10/18/2005	73.9113
9 ZONISHA MUHAMMAD AKRAM 14233 2/21/2006 73.784	9	ZONISHA	MUHAMMAD AKRAM	14233	2/21/2006	73.784
10 FAHAD ABDUL RAZZAQ 17882 5/20/2005 73.7818	10	FAHAD	ABDUL RAZZAQ	17882	5/20/2005	73.7818
11 SULMAN SARWAR MUHAMMAD SARWAR 16227 7/16/2005 73.6227	11	SULMAN SARWAR	MUHAMMAD SARWAR	16227	7/16/2005	73.6227
12 TAHREEM MUHAMMAD IMRAN 14495 2/6/2007 73.5047 KHAN	12	TAHREEM	-	14495	2/6/2007	73.5047
13 SHANZAY SHAKOOR ABDUL SHAKOOR 14946 6/8/2008 73.4181	13	SHANZAY SHAKOOR	ABDUL SHAKOOR	14946	6/8/2008	73.4181
14 HIBA EHTESHAM AHTESHAM 15372 4/3/2008 73.2636	14	HIBA EHTESHAM	AHTESHAM	15372	4/3/2008	73.2636

15	MUNEEB MAJEED	MAJEED AHMAD	13743	8/30/2005	72.9477
16	AYESHA MUNIR	MUNIR AHMAD	13324	2/26/2004	72.665
17	MUHAMMAD HASEEB UR REHMAN	MUHAMMAD ISLAM	12353	2/23/2005	72.4769
18	AHMAD RAZA	MUHAMMAD ASHRAF	15321	2/8/2006	71.8801
19	FAJAR TARIQ	TARIQ ABDULLAH	13352	4/14/2005	71.4151
20	MOEZ VIRK	MAQSOOD AHMAD	16766	11/3/2006	71.3961
21	LAIBA SHAKEEL	SHAKEEL AHMMED	17729	11/13/2006	70.975
22	MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM	SULTAN AFIF	14243	6/9/2006	70.7886
23	AYESHA ASGHAR	ASGHAR ALI	17140	12/24/2006	70.368
24	MUHAMMAD SHOAIB	MUHAMMAD SALEEM	12798	7/6/2006	70.2363
25	ABDULLAH SAEED	MUHAMMAD SAEED	14309	8/1/2006	69.9886
26	ANOSHA ATTA	ATTA MUHAMMAD KHAN	13428	10/8/2005	69.6931
27	MUHAMMAD SOHAIB AKRAM	MUHAMMAD AKRAM	16620	6/26/2005	68.7227
28	ABDUL HANNAN	MIAN NAEEM AHMAD	16274	8/20/2005	68.4227
29	ALI AHMAD	NADEEM AKHTAR	12491	12/12/2005	68.2295
30	ZAINAB AKBAR	MUHAMMAD AKBAR	13388	3/12/2006	68.0522

Convener Undergraduate Admission Committee